
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 1
Brisbane Entertainment Centre

October 12

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Superpole

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 12/10/19 Started at: 19:51:26
Event: Q08 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 8
Track: Good Printed at: 19:58

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 22.229  1 of  1
  2 122 Daniel REARDON / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 22.615  1 of  1 .386 .386
  3 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 22.758  1 of  1 .529 .143
  4 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 22.976  1 of  1 .747 .218
  5 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 23.311  1 of  1 1.082 .335
  6 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 23.573  1 of  1 1.344 .262
  7 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Husqvarna / Snap-On / M2R / Forma 

Boots / TLD / Berry Sweet
Husqvarna 23.926  1 of  1 1.697 .353

  8 3 Jayden RYKERS / Byrners Suzuki / ECSTAR / Unit / CSA 
Specialised Services / BerrySweet Strawb.

Suzuki 24.691  1 of  1 2.462 .765

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 12/10/19 Started at: 19:51:26
Event: Q08 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 8
Track: Good Printed at: 19:58

No Name Lap 1
1 Justin BRAYTON 22.229
3 Jayden RYKERS 24.691
4 Luke CLOUT 22.758
7 Dylan LONG 23.573

24 Brett METCALFE 22.976
47 Todd WATERS 23.926
70 Lawson BOPPING 23.311

122 Daniel REARDON 22.615

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 12/10/19 Started at: 19:51:26
Event: Q08 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 8
Track: Good Printed at: 19:58

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap
31.821 3 Jayden RYKERS Suzuki 24.691 1
1:18.500 122 Daniel REARDON Yamaha 22.615 1
5:49.258 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 22.229 1

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 12/10/19 Started at: 19:51:26
Event: Q08 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 8
Track: Good Printed at: 19:58

Pos No Name Time  
1 1 Justin BRAYTON 22.229
2 122 Daniel REARDON 22.615
3 4 Luke CLOUT 22.758
4 24 Brett METCALFE 22.976
5 70 Lawson BOPPING 23.311
6 7 Dylan LONG 23.573
7 47 Todd WATERS 23.926
8 3 Jayden RYKERS 24.691


